Data Sheet
HDG205
WiFi SIP component
HDG205-WiFi 802.11n/g/b System in Package
Data Sheet - Preliminary 1451- Data Sheet HDG205
  Rev. PA2 03/2015 Data Sheet 1451-HDG205  page  2 (28)
  Confidential
Revision History

2.1 Block Diagram
Figure 2-1: Block Diagram
2.2 Order information
Part No. Temperature Range Package Shipment package
HDG205-DC-N2 Commercial (0 to 70oC) QFN 44+4 pins,8x8 mm Tape & Reel
HDG205-DC-N3 Commercial (0 to 70oC) QFN 44+4 pins,8x8 mm Tray
HDG205-DM-N2 Industrial (-20 to 85oC) QFN 44+4 pins,8x8 mm Tape & Reel
HDG205-DM-N3 Industrial (-20 to 85oC) QFN 44+4 pins,8x8 mm Tray
Table 2-1: Order Information
Data Sheet - Preliminary 1451- Data Sheet HDG205
  Rev. PA2 03/2015 Data Sheet 1451-HDG205  page  7 (28)
  Confidential